Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/31/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery PO:
Description
Entrance

FABRIC TREATMENT TO COVER ENTRANCE

25'X 10H - DOUBLE SIDED FABRIC TO COVER HOST STAND AND
CREATE A PULLBACK FOR ENTRANCE OF PARKING LOT

FABRICT TREATMENT TO COVER ENTRANCE

2-15'X 10'H TO COVER UNDER OVER HANG
1-15X 10 FOR DOOR COVERING

FABRIC TREATMENT TO COVER MAIN LOBBY WALL
HADING TO SIDE RESTAURANT AND WRAPPING
STAIR CASE

100'x 12'H

FABRIC TREATMENT TO COVER WALL ACROSS THE
BAR

AS WELL CHECK IN HOST STAND -
50X 12'H

Patio Below

Dj Booths - Shanghai - Reclaimed Wood
6'W x 5640 1 0483l § H

Upper Floor

= Stand Up Tables - Natural Wood
‘ { i 36"Diam x 42°'H

With table
78all N W524a0 X 04841 N H

JU ’ Dj Fronts - Channeled Champagne Velvet

o -

FABRIC TREATMENT TO COVER MAIN BAR ROOM
100'X 10H

Services
DELIVERY AND INSTALL CREW

STRIKE ON NYE
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Levine Fox Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price Total

$1,100.00 T $1,100.00
$800.00 T $800.00
$1,800.00 T $1,800.00
$900.00 T $900.00
Total Entrance $4,600.00
$350.00 T $350.00
Total Patio Below $350.00
$275.00 T $2,200.00
$350.00 T $350.00

$1,800.00 T $1,800.00

Total Upper Floor $4,350.00
$550.00 $2,200.00
$750.00 $3,000.00
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Description Qtty Price

Transportation 1 $400.00

T

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Notes

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:
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Total

$400.00

$9,300.00
$5,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$921.50
($0.00)
$15,821.50
($0.00)
$15,821.50
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