

12/31/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery 01/01/2025 02:00 AM | STRIKE

P0:

Shipping Address:

Levine Fox Events

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Entrance FABRIC TREATMENT TO COVER ENTRANCE 25' X 10H - DOUBLE SIDED FABRIC TO COVER HOST STAND AND CREATE A PULLBACK FOR ENTRANCE OF PARKING LOT FABRICT TREATMENT TO COVER ENTRANCE 2- 15'X 10'H TO COVER UNDER OVER HANG 1- 15'X 10 FOR DOOR COVERING FABRIC TREATMENT TO COVER MAIN LOBBY WALL HADING TO SIDE RESTAURANT AND WRAPPING STAIR CASE 100'x 12'H FABRIC TREATMENT TO COVER WALL ACROSS THE BAR AS WELL CHECK IN HOST STAND - 50'X 12' H	1 1 1 1	\$1,100.00 \$800.00 \$1,800.00 \$900.00	T T	\$800.00
FABRIC TREATMENT TO COVER ENTRANCE 25' X 10H - DOUBLE SIDED FABRIC TO COVER HOST STAND AND CREATE A PULLBACK FOR ENTRANCE OF PARKING LOT FABRICT TREATMENT TO COVER ENTRANCE 2- 15'X 10'H TO COVER UNDER OVER HANG 1- 15'X 10 FOR DOOR COVERING FABRIC TREATMENT TO COVER MAIN LOBBY WALL HADING TO SIDE RESTAURANT AND WRAPPING STAIR CASE 100'x 12'H FABRIC TREATMENT TO COVER WALL ACROSS THE BAR AS WELL CHECK IN HOST STAND -	1	\$800.00 \$1,800.00	T	\$1,100.00 \$800.00 \$1,800.00
25' X 10H - DOUBLE SIDED FABRIC TO COVER HOST STAND AND CREATE A PULLBACK FOR ENTRANCE OF PARKING LOT FABRICT TREATMENT TO COVER ENTRANCE 2- 15'X 10'H TO COVER UNDER OVER HANG 1- 15'X 10 FOR DOOR COVERING FABRIC TREATMENT TO COVER MAIN LOBBY WALL HADING TO SIDE RESTAURANT AND WRAPPING STAIR CASE 100'x 12'H FABRIC TREATMENT TO COVER WALL ACROSS THE BAR AS WELL CHECK IN HOST STAND -	1	\$800.00 \$1,800.00	T	\$800.00
2- 15'X 10'H TO COVER UNDER OVER HANG 1- 15'X 10 FOR DOOR COVERING FABRIC TREATMENT TO COVER MAIN LOBBY WALL HADING TO SIDE RESTAURANT AND WRAPPING STAIR CASE 100'x 12'H FABRIC TREATMENT TO COVER WALL ACROSS THE BAR AS WELL CHECK IN HOST STAND -	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
HADING TO SIDE RESTAURANT AND WRAPPING STAIR CASE 100'x 12'H FABRIC TREATMENT TO COVER WALL ACROSS THE BAR AS WELL CHECK IN HOST STAND -				
BAR AS WELL CHECK IN HOST STAND -	1	\$900.00	Т	\$900 00
				\$ 30.00
	To		Total Entrance	
Patio Below				
Dj Booths - Shanghai - Reclaimed Wood 1 6'W x 56â® ® 2 048â® ® H	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
		Total Patio Below		\$350.00
Upper Floor				
Stand Up Tables - Natural Wood 36"Diam x 42"H	8	\$275.00	Т	\$2,200.00
Dj Fronts - Channeled Champagne Velvet With table 78â\\ \mathred{W} \mathred{W}52â\\ \mathred{D} \mathred{D}48â\\ \mathred{N} \mathred{H}	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
FABRIC TREATMENT TO COVER MAIN BAR ROOM 100'X 10H	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
		Total Upper Floor		\$4,350.00
Services				
DELIVERY AND INSTALL CREW	4	\$550.00		\$2,200.00
STRIKE ON NYE	4	\$750.00		\$3,000.00

Qtty	Price		Total
1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
Total Products:			\$9,300.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$5,600.00
Wear & Tear (0.00%):			\$0.00
	\$0.00		
Taxes:			\$921.50
	Discour	nts:	(\$0.00)
	То	tal:	\$15,821.50
	Paymer	nts:	(\$0.00)
	Balan	ce:	\$15,821.50
	1 Total La	Total Product Total Labor/Services/Mi Wear & Tear (0.00 Packing (0.00 Taxe Discour To	Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc: Wear & Tear (0.00%): Packing (0.00%):